

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2934/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/1999 in WP 36638/99
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEV. BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C. KENCHAPPA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for leave to replace the corrected rejoinder
with the earlier rejoinder and with prayer for interim relief)
(for directions)

With

SLP(C)No.8094-8114/2000 (Karnataka Industrial Areas Dev. Board & Anr.
vs. Sri Gopala & Ors.) and SLP(C)No.7699-7702/2000 (Karnataka
Industrial Areas Dev. Bd. & Anr. vs. K.A. Ramaiah Reddy & Ors.)
(with Applns. for modification of court's order and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date : 14/12/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok B Hinchigeri, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manmohan, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Ms. Vanita Bhargava and
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Advs.

Mr. K Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam and Mr. V Balaji, Advs.

Mr. P Krishnamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S N Bhat, Mr. N P S Panwar and
Mr. D P Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

IA for replacing the corrected rejoinder is allowed.

Special leave granted.

Stay of operation of the impugned judgments to
continue, but there will be no stay with regard to the land
allotted to G.E. India Technology Centre (P) Ltd.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)
COURT MASTER