

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7405 OF 2000

KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEV. BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C. KENCHAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Amit J.S. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.R. Madhav Rao, adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, adv.

Mr. Manmohan, Sr. adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, adv.

Ms. Simanti Chakrabarti, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

length, the

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at considerable

Court reserved its verdict.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master