

ITEM NO.1A

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7405 OF 2000

KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEV. BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C. KENCHAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for pronouncement of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr.Justice Dalveer Bhandari pronounced the Judgment of  
the Bench

comprising Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal and His Lordship.

The appeal is allowed and disposed of in terms of the sig  
ned reportable judgment.

The parties to bear their own costs.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master

( Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file )